
Wednesday, February 6
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, London
News
§. O Music as You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0. Devotions
410.20 For My Lady: BBC Per-
sonalities: John Watt, writer
and producer (Ireland)
41. 0 Musical Highlights
41.16 Music While You Work

|

42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)*2. 0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical Music, featuring
Chamber Music:
Trio in°E Flat, Opus 70, No. 2
(Beethoven)
$3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.16 Light Music
4.45 Children’s session
6. O Dinner music (6.15, LON~
DON NEWS)
Ze
4
Local News Service

7.1 Book Review
EVENING PROGRAMME:

Laura Newell (harp) with the
Stuyvesant String Quartet and
Wood Wind,Introduction and Allegro for
Harp with Strings and WoodWind Accompaniment (Ravel)
7.45 News and Commentary.from the United States
8. 0 Studio Recital by YvonneMarotta (soprano), and Nino
Marotta (bass), in solos andduets
Yvonne Marotta:
"Have You Seen but a White
Lily Grow?" (Old English),"Gia il Sole dal Gange" (Scar-
latti), "Lullaby" (Brahms)Nino Marotta:"OnStar of Eve" ("Tann-
hauser"’) (Wagner), "The Vio-
let’? (Mozart), ‘"‘O Could I Ex-
press in Song" (Malashkin)Duet:
Ballad (Rubinstein)
8.20 Rudolf Serkin (piano) and
Members of the Busch String
Quartet,
Piano Quartet in A Major, Op.
26 (Brahms)8.52. Julius Patzak (tenor),
"Sunday," "My Love is Green"
(Brahms)
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 Billy Mayerl (piano),"Sweet William" (Mayerl),
"Song of the Fir Tree (arr.
Mayerl)
9.30 Music of the Footlights70.0 Masters. in Lighter Mood41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

sexe AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
Light Music70 After Dinner Music

Bands and Ballads
é Classical Recitals
10. O With the Comedians
10.30 Close down 5TIME
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety
6. 0 Light Popular Selections
6.30 Orchestral Music
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Programme
9. 0 Listeners’ Own Classical
Corner
10. 0 Close down

2} Y, 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews

ewok session8.0 "Intermission" (BBC Va-riety Entertainment)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Bronislaw
Huberman (violinist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude —

10.40 For My Lady: "The Mys-
‘tery of Darrington Hall"
41. 0 Morning Talk: "WaltWhitman." BBC 7 by Des-mond MéCarthy
11.15-11.30 Variety

ooo

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour: Concerto
Grosso (17th of series)
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4 in
C Major (Bach)
2.30 Music by French Com-
posers3.0 "Diamond Dramas’: The
agramatised story of famousdiamonds

|3.15 Comedy Time3.25 Health in the Home
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 "Marie Antoinette": A his-torical drama of France in the
Revolutionary Era4.15 For Our Irish Listeners4.30 Variety5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:
"Fumbombo, the Last of ‘the
Dragons" and ‘Tin "Cans"6. 0 Dinner music (6.15, LON«DON NEWS) :

7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Ernest Gardiner (bass-baritone)"Ho-RKo, My Nut Brown Maiden,""Turn Ye to Me," "Think on
Me" (Lady Scott), "The Pipero’ Dundee," "Hundred Pipers"(A Studio Recital)7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States8.0 "By Candlelight." A quietSession with the Dreamers Trio8.20 "Kidnapped," by Robert
ims Stevenson8.33 Terence Vaughan (pianistand arranger), with the Salon
Players,"a Trunk Full of Music"
(A Studio Presentation)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Palace of Varieties. AiOld-Time Music-Hall. Chairman:Bill Stevens (BBC production)10.0 Cliff Jones and His Ball-.room Orchestra (from theMajestic Cabaret)0.30 Frank Sinatra
Jimmy Wilbur and HisSextet (U.S.A, programme)11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[BYE WeLneror
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Show Time6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale45 Rhythm in Retrospect© Piano Personatities15 Voices in Harmony7.30 BBC Scottish Variety Orch-
a

8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Mozart’s Concertos (23rd ofseries):
Eudice Shapiro (violin) WithNBC Symphony ,Orchestra_ con-ducted by FrankBlack, Concerto
No. 5 in A Major, K.219 (U.S.A.programme)
es Music by Sergei Rachman-noff:
The New York Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Dmitri Mitropoulos, Sym-
phonic Poem "The Isle of the
Dead" (U.S.A. programme)
8.51 Moura Lympany (piano),Preludes Nos. 13, 14 and 18
9. 4 Rachmaninoff (piano) withthe Philadelphia Orchestra con-ducted by Leopold Stokowski,
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paga-nini, Op. 43
9,24 Sergei" Rachmaninoff(piano), "Polka de W.R."
9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 Grand

* ase Programme:Music from Verdi’s Operas10. 0 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

22\7 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 "Departure Delayed"
7.33 Hollywood Spotlight
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New
Releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights
9. 2 Star for To-night: "TheSun God"
9.30 A Young Man with a SwingBand
10. 0 Close down

227 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. An hour for the Child-ren: "Birth of the BritishNation"
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 ‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8.42 Concert session
10. 0 Close down

ENCIn) hese7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.45and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Waltz Time
5.15-5.30 For the Children
6. 0 "Hopalong Cassidy"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station Announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
7.16 "Jalna"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 The Will Hay Programme
8.30 Let’s Dance
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Felix Weingartner ai@® the
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Consecration of the House"
Overture (Beethoven)
9.37 Gerhard Husch. (baritone),"Now Your Days of Philand’ring
Are Over,’ "If You Are After aLittle Amusement" (‘‘Marriage
of Figaro’’) (Mozart)
9.43 Boston Promenade Orches-"tra, Dances from «© "Galanta’"’(Kodaly)
10. 0 Close down

WANBB eae
7. Op.m. "Halliday and Son:
Calendars"
7.15 Miscellaneous Light Music
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Berlin State Opera Orches-
tra, "Wedding Waltz’ (Doh-
nanyi) é

8.8 Charles Kuwilman (tenor),
"Stull As the Night" (Bohmy
8.11 Kilenyi (piano), ‘‘Taran-telle" (Liszt)
8.19 Lotte Lehmann with Chorus
and Orchestra, *‘Three Horsemen
Came Riding". (Romer)
8.22 Alexander Beregowsky
(violin), Grand Symphony Or-
chestra
8.31 The Will Hay Programme
(BBC feature)9.1 Band Music: "Raymond"Overture (Thomas, arr. Rimmer)
9.30 Miscellaneous Light Music10. 0 Close down,

[BAD SISBORNE
Op.m. After Dinner Music16 "Dad and Dave"30 Sporting Preview
45 Hal Kemp and His Orches-
a
0 Music Lovers’ Hour
2 ‘Lorna Doone"
15 Melody36 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down 2 i

V/A either
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Morning Programme

|
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

| 9.45 Music While L.ou Work
10.10 For My Lady: Queens of
|

pong: Sophie Wyss (seprano,
Switzerland)
30 Devotional Service

|
.45-11.30 Light Music and Re-

|

citalists
12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

22.

2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Musical Comedy
3. 0 Classical Hour: The Stross
String Quartet, Quartet in A
Major, Op. 18, No, 5 (Beet-
hoven)4.0 kKhythmic Revels4.30 A Light Half-hour
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.20 Addington Stock Market7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Betty Tucker
(soprano),"The Almond Tree," "The Lotus
Flower," ‘‘Moonlight," Humility"

|
(Schumann)7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Eileen Joyce (pianist),
Bagatelle, Op. 33, No. 2 (Beet-
hoven )8.4 Reading by O. L. Sim-

|

mance: "Pictures from Italy"
—

(Charles Dickens)
8.24 3YA Orchestra conductedby Will Hutchens,
_

Giant Fugue for Strings (Bach),
"Songs Without ‘Wordss" Selec-

— tion (Mendelssohn)8.44 Studio Recital by Vera
Martin (contralto),
"Morning," ‘Spring’ Waters,"
"How Sweet the Place" (Rach-
maninoft), "Deep Hidden in My
Heart" (Arensky), "Slumber
Song" (Gretchaninoff)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Orchestre de la Societe des
Concerts du Conservatoire,
Symphonie Fantastique, Op. 14.
"Reveries, Passions," "Un Bal,"
"Seene aux Champs,’ ‘Marche
au Supplice," ‘"‘Songe d’Une Nuit
du Sabbat" (Berlioz)
10. 7 .Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEW
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SW CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

. 0-65.30 p.m. Musical Variety
QO Music from the Theatre
6.45 Instrumental Interlude
ae Melody and Rhythm
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 "These were Hits"
8. 0 During the evening com-
mentary on the Canterbury
Swimming

Cnemagonse
pe at the

Christchurch Tepid Baths,
Rhumba Rhythms and -Tango
Tunes
8.14 Fun Fare be SandyPowell and Compan
8.30 Ye Olde Time

Y

Music Hall9.1 Dance Time
10. O Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

SIZ4 aE]
7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsO Morning Music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 The Queen’s Hall Orches-
tra, Symphony No. 5 in C Minor
(Beethoven)
3.32 The Spotlight is on: :4.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
414 Merry Melodies
4.30 The Dance-Bands Play
6. O For the Children
5.15-5.30 Orchestre Raymonde,
From the Welsh Hills, Berceuse
(Jarnefelt), "Manhattan Moon-light" (Alter)
.6. 0 "North of Moscow"
6.15 LONDON NEWS

6.40 Our Garden Expert a
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite
Melodies ect --
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8.0 "Meet Dr. Morelle"
8.26 Personalities on Parade"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 The National Symphony Or-chestra, ‘"‘The Three Elizabeths"
(Coates)
9.43 Inspector. Cobbe Remem-
bers: "The Case of the Hairless
Student"
10. 0 Close downIWAN
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work10; 0 ACE. Talk: "Food inMedieval and Tudor England"10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: "Joanof Arc"
9412.0 jkLunch Music (12.15 and
1.15, p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 song Time
2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour: Quintet in
E Flat for Wind Instruments
(Mozart) played by Societe(Taffanel) des Instruments a
Vent with Erwin Schulhor
(piano)5. 0-5.39 Children’s session
6. 0 Winner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Amazing Quest of Ernest
Rliss"’
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Robert Renard Dance Orch-
estra,
"Laughing Saxophone" (Glom-
big)
Ye Olde-time Music Halls

8.29 Play of the Week: "Special
Correspondent"
8.55 Dick Leibert (organ),
"Why Do I Love You?" (Kern)9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Frankie Carle (piano),"Rosalie’’ (Cole Porter)
9.33 "Owen Foster. and theDevil"
10. 0 Benny Goodman and His

10.15 Piano Reveries with Joe
Reichman
10.30 Conga with Cugat
10.45 Ambrose and His Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN
|

$140 kc. 263 m,

5. 0-56.30 p.m. Music for Eyery-man6, © Variety7..0 Popular Music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The NBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Arturo Toscanini,Prelude to " Khovantchina’(Moussorgsky), Overture to
"The Tempest" (Tehaikovski),
Symphony No. 1- (Shostakovich),
(U.S.A. programme)
8.50 J. M. Sanroma (piano),
"Visions . Fugitives," Op, . 22(Prokofief)
8.56. Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, Prelude in G Minor, Op.
23, No. 5 (Rachmaninoff)
9. 0 Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Dimitri
Mitropoulos, Classical Symphony‘jn D Major, Op..25. (Prokofieft)
9.44 Vladimir: Rosing (tenor),"In the Silent Night." "Spring
.Waters" (Rachmaninoff)
9.18 London Symphony Orches-
tra, Eight Russian -Yairy Tales
(Liadoff)9.30 Excerpts from. Opera. andClassical Music
10. 0. At Close of. Day — «

10.30 Close down ‘

[AN7eZ_nveRonngrit
7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 ‘Current ~CeilingPrices ,

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

| DOMINION WEATHERFORECASTS
7.10 a.m., 12.25 and .9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YzZ,
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 am., 12.57 and 9.35
p-m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 42ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).


